
Technical data 
Version 09/2023HAKA 78/57T 

Technical data operation when directly  
connected to chimney

operation when connected  
accumulation mass

cupola hot air exchanger cupola adaptor

Energy label A A A+ A+

Operating data

Nominal heat power 8 kW 13 kW ---- ----

Efficiency > 80 % > 80 % ---- ----

Consumption of wood 2,4 kg/h 3,7 kg/h 5,5 kg 5,5 kg

Total heat output of the burning chamber ---- ---- 22 kW 22 kW

Average heat output / heat accumulation time 5 ---- ---- 2,2 kW / 8 h 2,2 kW / 8 h

Mass flow of flue gas 8 g/s 11 g/s 20 g/s 20 g/s

Required chimney pressure 12 Pa 12 Pa 12 Pa 15 Pa

Required amount of combustion air 25 m3/h 35 m3/h 50 m3/h 50 m3/h

Average flue gas temperature

on the output 263 °C 272 °C 376 °C 385 °C

behind 3,4 m of ceramic accumulation system KMS 300 1 ---- ---- 199 °C ----

behind accumulation rings (5x acc. ring Ø440mm) ---- ---- ---- 230 °C

Heat distribution

fireplace insert 62–80 % 62–80 % 40 % 35 %

door glass (single / double) 38 / 20 % 38 / 20 % 38 / 20 % 38 / 20 %

additional accumulation mass ---- ---- 22–40 % 30–45 %

Information for ventilated builds

Minimal grill area supply / outgoing 900 / 1050 cm2 1200 / 1400 cm2 1200 / 1400 cm2 1200 / 1400 cm2

Minimum distance from insulated areas / floor 80 / 0 mm 80 / 0 mm

Reference insulation 2 
ceiling / back wall / side wall / floor 120 / 0 / 80 / 0 mm 120 / 0 / 80 / 0 mm

Calciumsilicate insulation 3

ceiling / back wall / side wall / floor 90 / 0 / 60 / 0 mm 90 / 0 / 60 / 0 mm

Information for non-ventilated builds (closed grills)

Minimum radiant area 4 suitable 4,5 m2

Minimum distance from insulated areas / floor 80 / 20 mm 80 / 20 mm

Reference insulation 2 
ceiling / back wall / side wall / floor 160 / 0 / 100 / 20 mm 160 / 0 / 100 / 20 mm

Calciumsilicate insulation 3

ceiling / back wall / side wall / floor 120 / 0 / 75 / 20 mm 120 / 0 / 75 / 20 mm

General technical information

Total weight / lining weight circa 250 / 113 kg circa 250 / 113 kg

Burning chamber dimensions (width x depth) 705 x 355 mm

Combustion air connection Ø 150 mm

Use in non-ventilated accumulation builds according  

to craft rules

suitable

Tested according to EN 13229

Meets values 1. BlmSchV (Stufe2), 15a BVG

1	 Listed value from testing. For accurate results is evaluation of each system in the Ortner / KOV program necessary

2	 Mineral wool according to AGI-Q 132

3	 Example SkamoEnclousure Board 225 kg/m3

4	� Depends on accumulation period and material characteristics. Listed values calculated with average specific heat output = approx. 500 W/m2

5	 Storage operation, one wood charge for storage duration, with closed construction and efficiency > 80%
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 HAKA 78/57T 

HAKA 78/57 tunnel hot air exchanger vertical / smoke outlet 45° / air inlet / feet
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Technical data 
Version 09/2023

Blendrahmen HAKA 78/57T Tunnel 4 seitig 80 mm 1 x 90° HAKA 78/57T

HAKA 78/57THAKA 78/57T Tunnel Stahlwärmetauscher vertikal / Zuluftanschluss / Füße

HAKA 78/57T Tunnel Gusskuppel HAKA 78/57T

HAKA 78/57T

Anbaurahmen HAKA 78/57T Tunnel 4 seitig 80 mm HAKA 78/57THAKA 78/57T Tunnel Aufsatzspeicher

LIST 1 z 1

PROMÍTÁNÍ:SCHVÁLIL: DATUM:

Tento dokument je obchodním majetkem Hoxter a.s.
Nesmí být zpřístupněn třetí osobě a nesmí být použitý
pro výrobní účely bez předchozího souhlasu majitele.

www.hoxter.eu

NÁZEV

HAKA 78/57T
ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

TTLL__hh3322--225500

VYPRACOVAL: Marecek DATUM: 07.04.2022
MĚŘÍTKO:

1:10
FORMÁT:

A3TYP DOKUMENTU: POMOCNÝ VÝKRES HMOTNOST: ~

ABECEDNÍ SLOVNÍK POJMŮ

Abgasstutzen Příruba odkouření
Anbaurahmen Stavěcí rám
Aufsatzspeicher Akumulační prstence
Außenbefeuerung Zadní přikládání
Außenluftanschluss Připojovací adaptér
Blendrahmen Krycí rám
Dämmung Izolace
Füße Nohy
Großer Feuerraum Hluboké topeniště
Grundgestell Stojan s rozvodem vzduchu
Grundgestell für Durchsicht Ausführung Stojan s rozvodem vzduchu pro tunel
Gussadapter Litinový adaptér
Gusskuppel Litinová kopule
Gussstutzen Litinová příruba
Hochschiebbar Horní zdvih
Klappbar Boční otevírání
Konvektionsmantel Konvekční plášť
Kurzer Schenkel Krátká strana
Leistung+ Výkon+
Links Vlevo
Luftregelung Ovládání vzduchu
Nachbrennkammer Dohořívací komora
Putzdeckel Čistící otvor
Rechts Vpravo
Schmalere Einbautiefe Menší zabudovací hloubka
Stahlwärmetauscher vertikal Ocelový výměník vertikální
Tragkonstruktion inkl. Nosná konstrukce
Tunnel Tunel
Wärmetauscherreinigung Čistič výměníku
Zarge norma
Zuluftanschluss Přívod vzduchu
POPIS NĚMECKY POPIS ČESKY

REVIZE ZMĚNA:

DATUM:

PODPIS:

Blendrahmen HAKA 78/57T Tunnel 4 seitig 50 mm 1 x 90°

14
00

5024 -34

50

343 117

50
-1

10
18

8
57

0

14
71

468

200O

56
0

78 780

936

24 467 467 24

24
6

O150

0
56

43
6

032902

332 128

444 16

10
96 12

08

50
-1

10

180O

468

332 128

444 16

17
37

50
-1

10

180O

468

96
1

16
25

54 -64 54 -64

460

28 -3819
1

56
4

56
4

19
1

59
4

17
6

50
-1

10

56
8

-5
88

780

804

780

804

84 -94 84 -94

460

58 -6819
1

56
4

56
4

19
1

59
4

17
6

50
-1

10

62
8

-6
48

780

804

780

804

54

80 80

56
2

19
2

50
-1

10

19
2

56
2

772

772

62
0

460

200O

13
47

230 230

468

Blendrahmen HAKA 78/57T Tunnel 4 seitig 80 mm 1 x 90° HAKA 78/57T

HAKA 78/57THAKA 78/57T Tunnel Stahlwärmetauscher vertikal / Zuluftanschluss / Füße

HAKA 78/57T Tunnel Gusskuppel HAKA 78/57T

HAKA 78/57T

Anbaurahmen HAKA 78/57T Tunnel 4 seitig 80 mm HAKA 78/57THAKA 78/57T Tunnel Aufsatzspeicher

LIST 1 z 1

PROMÍTÁNÍ:SCHVÁLIL: DATUM:

Tento dokument je obchodním majetkem Hoxter a.s.
Nesmí být zpřístupněn třetí osobě a nesmí být použitý
pro výrobní účely bez předchozího souhlasu majitele.

www.hoxter.eu

NÁZEV

HAKA 78/57T
ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

TTLL__hh3322--225500

VYPRACOVAL: Marecek DATUM: 07.04.2022
MĚŘÍTKO:

1:10
FORMÁT:

A3TYP DOKUMENTU: POMOCNÝ VÝKRES HMOTNOST: ~

ABECEDNÍ SLOVNÍK POJMŮ

Abgasstutzen Příruba odkouření
Anbaurahmen Stavěcí rám
Aufsatzspeicher Akumulační prstence
Außenbefeuerung Zadní přikládání
Außenluftanschluss Připojovací adaptér
Blendrahmen Krycí rám
Dämmung Izolace
Füße Nohy
Großer Feuerraum Hluboké topeniště
Grundgestell Stojan s rozvodem vzduchu
Grundgestell für Durchsicht Ausführung Stojan s rozvodem vzduchu pro tunel
Gussadapter Litinový adaptér
Gusskuppel Litinová kopule
Gussstutzen Litinová příruba
Hochschiebbar Horní zdvih
Klappbar Boční otevírání
Konvektionsmantel Konvekční plášť
Kurzer Schenkel Krátká strana
Leistung+ Výkon+
Links Vlevo
Luftregelung Ovládání vzduchu
Nachbrennkammer Dohořívací komora
Putzdeckel Čistící otvor
Rechts Vpravo
Schmalere Einbautiefe Menší zabudovací hloubka
Stahlwärmetauscher vertikal Ocelový výměník vertikální
Tragkonstruktion inkl. Nosná konstrukce
Tunnel Tunel
Wärmetauscherreinigung Čistič výměníku
Zarge norma
Zuluftanschluss Přívod vzduchu
POPIS NĚMECKY POPIS ČESKY

REVIZE ZMĚNA:

DATUM:

PODPIS:

Blendrahmen HAKA 78/57T Tunnel 4 seitig 50 mm 1 x 90°

14
00

5024 -34

50

343 117

50
-1

10
18

8
57

0

14
71

468

200O

56
0

78 780

936

24 467 467 24

24
6

O150

0
56

43
6

032902

332 128

444 16

10
96 12

08

50
-1

10

180O

468

332 128

444 16

17
37

50
-1

10

180O

468

96
1

16
25

54 -64 54 -64

460

28 -3819
1

56
4

56
4

19
1

59
4

17
6

50
-1

10

56
8

-5
88

780

804

780

804

84 -94 84 -94

460

58 -6819
1

56
4

56
4

19
1

59
4

17
6

50
-1

10

62
8

-6
48

780

804

780

804

54

80 80

56
2

19
2

50
-1

10

19
2

56
2

772

772

62
0

460

200O

13
47

230 230

468

HAKA 78/57T 

HAKA 78/57 tunnel hot air exchanger vertical / smoke outlet 45° / air inlet / feet

M 1:20



Technical data 
Version 09/2023

HAKA 78/57Th - TL ND - VÝMĚNÍK + ZÁKLADNÍ ROZMĚRY

HAKA 78/57Th - TL ND - VÝMĚNÍK H380

HAKA 78/57Th - TL ND - KOPULE
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M 1:20

HAKA 78/57 tunnel cupola

HAKA 78/57 tunnel hot air exchanger vertical
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Cover frame 78/57h 4sides 50 mm 1 x 90°
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HAKA 78/57T 

M 1:20

Cover frame 78/57h 4sides 80 mm 1 x 90°
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 HAKA 78/57T 

M 1:20

Build-on frame 78/57h 4sides 50 mm

Build-on frame 78/57h 4sides 80 mm
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HAKA 78/57T

M 1:20

Build-on frame 78/57h 3sides 80 mm

Convection jacket 78/57h liftdoor hot air exchanger vertical


